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REAR GARDEN LANDSCAPING
DISCHARGED BY CAMDEN

COUNCIL. PLANNING
APPLICATION 2020/5447/P.
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KEY NOTES 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

STANTON ENGLISH PITCHERS 
LAY: RUNNING BOND ON MORTAR BED TO 
SUPPLIERS RECOMMENDATIONS.

WILDLIFE POND BY GARTENART
37M2

DRY OAK BOARDWALK/ DECKING SITTING
200MM ABOVE GROUND LEVEL

FILTRATION BED 
AQUATIC AND MARGINAL PLANTS IN LOW 
NUTRIENT SOIL; COVER WITH SHINGLE LAYER, 
23M2. 

REINFORCED BLOCKWORK WALL WITH POND 
BAGS WHERE NECESSARY.

SHALLOW SHINGLE BANK FOR WILDLIFE  

PAVILION 

SEATING AREA UNDER TIMBER PERGOLA. HARD 
LANDSCAPING TO PERGOLA AND TERRACE 
AREAS

EXISTING TREE CANOPY

1:25
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Drawing Notes

- Do not scale dimensions from this drawing. Use figure 
dimensions only 
- All drawn dimensions and quantities to be checked on site and 
discrepancies/omissions to be reported to the designer 
- All existing dimensions, levels, drain runs and site conditions to be 
checked prior to construction or commencement of shop drawings. 
- Any amendments to be reviewed with designer prior to construction  
- This drawing is copyright. Do not reproduce without written 
permission from the author
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EXISTING COMBINED WATER 
SEWER/DRAIN- IL 1.5M BELOW
GROUND LEVEL 

EXISTING COMBINED WATER 
SEWER/DRAIN TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED COMBINED WATER 
SEWER/DRAIN LOCATION

EXISTING TREE RPA

SITE BOUNDARY 


	GA_100 [ Rear Garden_Masterplan]
	Viewport-58


